REVISED REVISED REVISED

Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/AgendaSearch
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s
Office: (602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Fifty-third Legislature - First Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

DATE: Wednesday, March 8, 2017 TIME: 9:00 A.M. ROOM: SHR 1
SENATORS: Borrelli Farley Fann, Vice-Chairman
Bowie Petersen Farnsworth D, Chairman

Cajero Bedford

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes
Consideration of Bills

PR

Subject of Strike Everything

Bills Short Title Amendment
HB2014 legal tender exchange; tax effect (Finchem)
HB2052 limited line crop insurance (Livingston)
insurance taxes; installments; electronic filing
HB2069 (Livingston)
life settlement contracts; broker licenses
HB2070 (Livingston)
GPLET reform; K-12 taxes (Leach: Barton,
HB2213 Kern, et al)

commercial cancellation; notice; unearned
HB2232 premium (Livingston)

department of revenue; electronic filing
HB2280 (Shooter)

fire districts; creation; merger; consolidation
HB2326 (Coleman)
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Bills

HB2366

HB2422

HB2438

HB2452

HB2528

HB2279

* HB2064

3/2/17
dg

Short Title
agricultural land; fallowing; property tax
(Shope)
annual report; corporate tax credits (Mitchell)

corporate status change; nontaxable
event(now: corporations; nontaxable event;
status change) (Farnsworth E: Cobb)

bonding; amortized premium; segregated fund
(Norgaard)

index exemptions; unused tax credits
(Mesnard: Allen J, Bowers, et al)

insurance; fees; insurance producers
(Livingston)

internal revenue code; full conformity (Ugenti-
Rita: Leach)

*  Strike everything amendment may be offered
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Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment

municipal jet fuel; excise tax
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